UH FA
FA�
SERIES
GAS-FIRED, SEPARATED
COMBUSTION UNIT HEATER
Optimal Fuel and Comfort Benefits
with Unsurpassed Features
The FA Series line of gas-fired, tubular exchanger, induced draft hot air

APROX.
HEAT
THROW
HEATER
WIDTH
DIM “A”
HEATER
WIDTH
DIM “B”
MOUNTS
WIDTH
DIM “C”
MOUNTS
AXIS
DIM “D”
FA-100 Nat or Prop 100,000 143 lbs 12’ to 14’ 43’ 21” 9.375” 9.5” 19.125”
FA-125 Nat or Prop 125,000 143 lbs 14’ to 16’ 57’ 21” 9.375” 9.5” 19.125”
FA-150 Nat or Prop 150,000 195 lbs 14’ to 16’ 52’ 27” 12.5” 9.5” 19.125”
FA-175 Nat or Prop 175,000 195 lbs 15’ to 17’ 51’ 27” 12.5” 9.5” 19.125”
FA-200 Nat or Prop 200,000 195 lbs 15’ to 17’ 55’ 27” 12.5” 9.5” 19.125”
FA-225 Nat or Prop 225,000 212 lbs 16’ to 18’ 59’ 30” 13.875” 9.5” 19.125”
FA-250 Nat or Prop 250,000 212 lbs 16’ to 1’ 63’ 30” 13.875” 9.5” 19.125”
34 Scott Ave., Paris, Ontario N3L3R1 Canada �
+1.519.442.7823 | sales@brantradiant.com
Form No. LBLD2-0118